RESERVATIONS

P.O. Box 6597, Windhoek, Namibia
Tel.: +264 (0)61 374 750
After hours: +264 (0)63 250 101
Fax: +264 (0)61 256 598
auob@ncl.com.na

www.auob.com.na

The Rates are PER PERSON per night,
and includes DINNER, BED & BREAKFAST
PLEASE NOTE: The Bed Levy as specified
MUST BE ADDED to the GROSS RATE

DESCRIPTION

Per Person Sharing

Netto DBB (excl VAT))
Commission

Netto Less Commission

15% VAT

Gross Rate

Plus Bed Levy (VAT Exempt) 1%
Total

Per Person Single

Netto DBB (excl VAT))
Commission

Netto Less Commission

15% VAT

Gross Rate

Plus Bed Levy (VAT Exempt) 1%
Total

2021

RACK & STO RATES

0%

2020 = (01/11/2019 - 31/10/2020)
2021 =(01/11/2020 - 31/10/2021)

2020
0%

RACK RATE
based on
DBB

1,353.45
1,353.45
203.02
1,556.47
13.53
1,570.00

1,577.59
1,577.59
236.64
1,814.22
15.78
1,830.00

HONEYMOON ROOM (Per Room-Single or Double)

Netto DBB (excl VAT))
Commission

Netto Less Commission

15% VAT

Gross Rate

Plus Bed Levy (VAT Exempt) 1%
Total

3,525.86
3,525.86
528.88
4,054.74
35.26
4,090.00

2020
0%

Gross Rate based
on 0%
Commission on
RACK DBB

1,353.45
1,353.45
203.02
1,556.47
13.53
1,570.00

1,577.59
1,577.59
236.64
1,814.22
15.78
1,830.00

2021

0%

RACK RATE
based on
DBB

1,405.17
1,405.17
210.78
1,615.95
14.05
1,630.00

1,633.62
1,633.62
245.04
1,878.67
16.34
1,895.00

Fixed Room Rate since 2016

3,525.86
3,525.86
528.88
4,054.74
35.26
4,090.00

GUIDES (1st Guide - only applicable if Guide overnights with Group)

1st Tour Guide [incl VAT] [50% on pps DBB]
Bed Levy (VAT Exempt)
1st Tour Guide [incl VAT & levy]

2nd Tour Guide (Dbl sh) [incl VAT]
Bed Levy (VAT Exempt)
2nd Tour Guide (Dbl sh) [incl VAT & levy]

2nd Tour Guide (Sgl) [incl VAT]
Bed Levy (VAT Exempt)
2nd Tour Guide (Sgl) [incl VAT & levy]

CHILDREN (on STO DBB Basis)
Children (0-4 yrs)

Children 5-11 sharing [incl VAT]
Bed Levy (VAT Exempt)
Children 5-11 sharing [incl VAT & Levy]

778.23
6.77
785.00

1,089.53
9.47
1,099.00

1,269.96
11.04
1,281.00

FOC

778.23

6.77
785.00

778.23
6.77
785.00

1,089.53
9.47
1,099.00

1,269.96
11.04
1,281.00

FOC

778.23

6.77
785.00

3,646.56
3,646.56
546.98
4,193.54
36.47
4,230.00

807.97
7.03
815.00

1,131.16
9.84
1,141.00

1,315.07
11.44
1,326.50

FOC

807.97

7.03
815.00

AUOB

Country

2021

0%

Gross Rate based

on 0%

Commission on
RACK DBB

1,405.17
1,405.17
210.78
1,615.95
14.05
1,630.00

1,633.62
1,633.62
245.04
1,878.67
16.34
1,895.00

3,646.56
3,646.56
546.98
4,193.54
36.47
4,230.00

807.97
7.03
815.00

1,131.16
9.84
1,141.00

1,315.07
11.44
1,326.50

FOC

807.97

7.03
815.00
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RESERVATIONS A UOB
P.0. Box 6597, Windhoek, Namibia MEAL & ACTIVITY RATES 2021 " o
Tel.: +264 (0)61 374 750

After hours: +264 (0)63 250 101 2020 = (01/11/2019 - 31/10/2020)

Fax: +264 (0)61 256 598 2021 = (01/11/2020 - 31/10/2021)

auob@ncl.com.na

www.auob.com.na

The Rates are PER PERSON and includes VAT

MEALS (Per Person) (incl VAT) 2020 2021
Light Lunches (on request) POR POR
Lunch - group bookings (set menu, 3 course) 295.00 310.00
Dinner (Set Menu, less than 10 pax in lodge) 375.00 390.00
Lunch \ Picnic packs 210.00 220.00
Breakfast Packs 180.00 190.00

Children (0-4 yrs) = FOC; Children (5-11 yrs) = 50% discount; Children 12 yrs and older = Full Rate

ACTIVITIES (Per Person) (incl VAT) 2020 2021

Game Drive (3 hrs) 600.00 600.00
Donkey Cart Ride (+ 45 min) POR POR

Guided Hiking Trails (6km) 95.00 100.00
Guided Hiking Trails (8km) 130.00 135.00
Guided Hiking Trails (15km) 240.00 245.00
Dune Dinner Activity (Min 16 pax) 240.00 245.00
Landing Strip (per plane) 420.00 420.00
Transfer from Airstrip to Lodge (per person) 40.00 40.00

Children (0-4 yrs) = FOC; Children (5-11 yrs) = 50% discount; Children 12 yrs and older = Full Rate

CAMPING (Per Person) (incl VAT) 2020 2021
Camping Per Person (max 6 / campsite) 205.00 215.00
Children (0-4 yrs) = FOC; Children (5-11 yrs) = 50% discount; Children 12 yrs and older = Full Rate

DEPOSIT SCHEDULE [%] REMARKS
. X Refundable, unless converted to "non-refundable" to secure
180+ days prior to arrival 25% .
against room releases.
. . Non-refundable for confirmed rooms. Unconfirmed rooms will
180 days prior to arrival 25%
be released.
. . Unless client has approved credit facility with Lodge and is
60 days prior to arrival 100% - -
within approved credit limit
High S Low S
CANCELLATION POLICY el il ow Season REMARKS
01 Jul-30Nov 01 Dec-30Jul
90-76 days prior to arrival 25% 0% Deposit can be used as set-off against cancellation fee.
75-61 days prior to arrival 50% 25% High Season is generally regarded as the period between
60 - 46 days prior to arrival 75% 50% 01 Jul till 30 Nov each year, including easter weekend.
45-31 days prior to arrival 100% 75% Low season is generally regarded as the period between
30 days or less prior to arrival 100% 100% 01 Dec till 30 Jun each year, excluding easter weekend.
Non-arrivals & Early Departures 100% 100% High- and Low Season refers to the date of arrival.

Please Note: All rates are subject to change without prior notice should any statutory imposts be introduced or increased.

BANKING DETAILS

Name: Auob Country Lodge

Bank: Bank Windhoek

Branch: Mariental

Code: 481 471

Account No: 1006 944 605 Fax Proof: +264 (0)61 256 598, or

Swift Code: Email Proof: accountsl@ncl.com.na and friedavm@ncl.com.na

Please remember to use booking number as reference.
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