RESERVATIONS

P.O. Box 6597, Windhoek, Namibia Tel.: +264 (0)61 374 750

After hours: +264 (0)63 250 101 Fax: +264 (0)61 256 598

auob@ncl.com.na www.auob.com.na

Children (0-4 yrs)

Bed Levy (VAT Exempt)

Children 5-11 sharing [incl VAT]

Children 5-11 sharing [incl VAT & Levy]

2021 RACK & STO RATES

0%

2020 = (01/11/2019 - 31/10/2020) 2021 = (01/11/2020 - 31/10/2021)



The Rates are PER PERSON per night,				
and includes DINNER, BED & BREAKFAST	2020	2020	2021	2021
PLEASE NOTE: The Bed Levy as specified	2020	2020	2021	2021
MUST BE ADDED to the GROSS RATE	0%	0%	0%	0%
	RACK RATE	Gross Rate based	RACK RATE	Gross Rate based
	based on	on 0%	based on	on 0%
DESCRIPTION	DBB	Commission on	DBB	Commission on
	222	RACK DBB	200	RACK DBB
Per Person Sharing				
Netto DBB (excl VAT))	1,353.45	1,353.45	1,405.17	1,405.17
Commission	-	-	-	-
Netto Less Commission	1,353.45	1,353.45	1,405.17	1,405.17
15% VAT	203.02	203.02	210.78	210.78
Gross Rate	1,556.47	1,556.47	1,615.95	1,615.95
Plus Bed Levy (VAT Exempt) 1%	13.53	13.53	14.05	14.05
Total	1,570.00	1,570.00	1,630.00	1,630.00
Per Person Single	4 577 50	4 577 50	4 (22 (2	4 622 62
Netto DBB (excl VAT))	1,577.59	1,577.59	1,633.62	1,633.62
Commission	1 577 50	1 577 50	1 (22 (2	1 (22 (2
Netto Less Commission	1,577.59	1,577.59	1,633.62	1,633.62
15% VAT	236.64	236.64	245.04	245.04
Gross Rate	1,814.22	1,814.22	1,878.67	1,878.67
Plus Bed Levy (VAT Exempt) 1% Total	15.78	15.78 1,830.00	16.34 1,895.00	16.34 1,895.00
iotai	1,830.00	1,030.00	1,095.00	1,895.00
HONEYMOON ROOM (Per Room-Single or	Double)	Fixed Roon	n Rate since 2016	
Netto DBB (excl VAT))	3,525.86	3,525.86	3,646.56	3,646.56
Commission	-	· _		-
Netto Less Commission	3,525.86	3,525.86	3,646.56	3,646.56
15% VAT	528.88	528.88	546.98	546.98
Gross Rate	4,054.74	4,054.74	4,193.54	4,193.54
Plus Bed Levy (VAT Exempt) 1%	35.26	35.26	36.47	36.47
Total	4,090.00	4,090.00	4,230.00	4,230.00
CHIDEC (4st Code and and the child is Code	da ayayınlarlı (************************************	h Craun'		
GUIDES (1st Guide - only applicable if Guid		• •	007.07	007.07
1st Tour Guide [incl VAT] [50% on pps DBB]	778.23	778.23	807.97	807.97
Bed Levy (VAT Exempt)	6.77	6.77	7.03	7.03
1st Tour Guide [incl VAT & levy]	785.00	785.00	815.00	815.00
2nd Tour Guide (Dbl sh) [incl VAT]	1,089.53	1,089.53	1,131.16	1,131.16
Bed Levy (VAT Exempt)	9.47	9.47	9.84	9.84
2nd Tour Guide (Dbl sh) [incl VAT & levy]	1,099.00	1,099.00	1,141.00	1,141.00
2nd Tour Cuido (Sal) [in-1 VAT]	1 200 00	1 200 00	4 245 07	4 245 07
2nd Tour Guide (SgI) [incl VAT]	1,269.96	1,269.96	1,315.07	1,315.07
Bed Levy (VAT Exempt) 2nd Tour Guide (Sgl) [incl VAT & levy]	11.04	11.04	11.44 1,326.50	11.44
Ziiu Toui Guide (3gi) [iiid VAT & levy]	1,281.00	1,281.00	1,320.50	1,326.50
CHILDREN (on STO DBB Basis)				
Children (O. A)				

FOC

778.23

785.00

6.77

FOC

778.23

785.00

6.77

FOC

807.97

815.00

7.03

FOC

807.97

815.00

7.03

RESERVATIONS

P.O. Box 6597, Windhoek, Namibia

+264 (0)61 374 750

Tel.: After hours: +264 (0)63 250 101 Fax: +264 (0)61 256 598

auob@ncl.com.na www.auob.com.na

MEAL & ACTIVITY RATES 2021

2020 = (01/11/2019 - 31/10/2020) 2021 = (01/11/2020 - 31/10/2021)



215.00

The Rates are PER PERSON and includes VAT

Camping Per Person (max 6 / campsite)

MEALS (Per Person) (incl VAT)	2020	2021		
Light Lunches (on request)	POR	POR		
Lunch - group bookings (set menu, 3 course)	295.00	310.00		
Dinner (Set Menu, less than 10 pax in lodge)	375.00	390.00		
Lunch \ Picnic packs	210.00	220.00		
Breakfast Packs	180.00	190.00		
Children (0-4 yrs) = FOC; Children (5-11 yrs) = 50% discount; Children 12 yrs and older = Full Rate				
ACTIVITIES (D. D. C. C.) (C. LIVAT)	2020	2024		
ACTIVITIES (Per Person) (incl VAT)	2020	2021		
Game Drive (± 3 hrs)	600.00	600.00		
Donkey Cart Ride (± 45 min)	POR	POR		
Guided Hiking Trails (6km)	95.00	100.00		
Guided Hiking Trails (8km)	130.00	135.00		
Guided Hiking Trails (15km)	240.00	245.00		
Dune Dinner Activity (Min 16 pax)	240.00	245.00		
Landing Strip (per plane)	420.00	420.00		
Transfer from Airstrip to Lodge (per person)	40.00	40.00		
Children (0-4 yrs) = FOC; Children (5-11 yrs) = 50% discount; Children 12 yrs and older = Full Rate				
CAMPING (Per Person) (incl VAT)	2020	2021		
, , , ,				

Children (0-4 yrs) = FOC; Children (5-11 yrs) = 50% discount; Children 12 yrs and older = Full Rate

DEPOSIT SCHEDULE	[%]	REMARKS
180+ days prior to arrival	25%	Refundable, unless converted to "non-refundable" to secure
		against room releases.
180 days prior to arrival	25%	Non-refundable for confirmed rooms. Unconfirmed rooms will
		be released.
60 days prior to arrival	100%	Unless client has approved credit facility with Lodge and is
		within approved credit limit

205.00

CANCELLATION POLICY	High Season 01 Jul-30Nov	Low Season 01 Dec-30Jul	REMARKS
90 - 76 days prior to arrival	25%	0%	Deposit can be used as set-off against cancellation fee.
75 - 61 days prior to arrival	50%	25%	High Season is generally regarded as the period between
60 - 46 days prior to arrival	75%	50%	01 Jul till 30 Nov each year, including easter weekend.
45 - 31 days prior to arrival	100%	75%	Low season is generally regarded as the period between
30 days or less prior to arrival	100%	100%	01 Dec till 30 Jun each year, excluding easter weekend.
Non-arrivals & Early Departures	100%	100%	High- and Low Season refers to the date of arrival.

Please Note: All rates are subject to change without prior notice should any statutory imposts be introduced or increased.

BANKING DETAILS

Name: Auob Country Lodge Bank: Bank Windhoek Branch: Mariental Code: 481 471

Account No: 1006 944 605 Fax Proof: +264 (0)61 256 598, or

Swift Code: Email Proof: accounts1@ncl.com.na and friedavm@ncl.com.na

Please remember to use booking number as reference.